
UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.

(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking)
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector

Corrigendum

With reference to tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs
issued as follows:  

A- Technical Corrigendum 

S.N 
 

Item Code Item name

1 D040077 Bedaquiline (BDQ) 
100 mg, 188 Tab in 

Jar

 

  B- Date Corrigendum        

S.N 
 

Reference of tender document 

1 
Last Date and Time for Online 
Submission of Tender 

2 
Date and Time of Opening of 
Technical BID-COVER 'A' 

 

    All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain same. 

Page 1 of 1 

 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD.

(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking) 
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow

 

Corrigendum-2 date 28-11-2024 

UPMSCL/Drugs-225/31, dated 18-11-2024, a corrigendum is being 

Item name Existing shelf life   Revised shelf life

Bedaquiline (BDQ) 
100 mg, 188 Tab in 

Jar 

36 months 
 

 Existing date Revised

Last Date and Time for Online 29-11- 2024 UPTO 15:00 Hrs.  
 

02-12-2024 UPTO 15:00

Date and Time of Opening of 29-11- 2024, UPTO 15:30 Hrs  
 

02-12- 2024 UPTO 15:30 

All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain same.  

 
 
 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 

UPMSCL

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. 

Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226002 

a corrigendum is being 

Revised shelf life 

24 Months 
 

Revised date 

2024 UPTO 15:00 Hrs.  
 

2024 UPTO 15:30 Hrs.  
 

MANAGING DIRECTOR  
UPMSCL 


